

TEAR GAS GUN

SL. NO.	NAME OF THE COMPONENT	WEAPON	LIKELY REQUIREMENT (Nos.)
1	Trigger	TGG	4047
2	Upper Block Barrel	TGG	4047
3	Lower Block Barrel	TGG	4047
4	Screw Shield M5X0.8X7 C/S Cheese Head	TGG	8094
5	Screw Cover Plate M4X0.7X8 C/S Cheese Head	TGG	16188
6	Retainer ring Pin Locking Barrel (STD)	TGG	4047
7	Screw Fore Grip M6X1X18	TGG	4047
8	Butt (Nylon 6 without glass filled)	TGG	4047
9	Plate Bracket Sling	TGG	4047
10	SCREW PLATE BUTT (C'SK HD 90DEGREE M4 x 14)	TGG	8094
11	Butt Screw M5X0.8X18 C/S Cheese Head	TGG	8094
12	Sheet Metal Screw, AB Type No 8X13MM Long	TGG	8094
13	Loop Sling Rear	TGG	4047
14	Bracket Sling	TGG	8094
15	Screw Grip Pistol M6X1X18 Cheese Head Screw	TGG	4047
16	Packing Box (Single hold)	TGG	4047
17	Packing Box (for 5 guns)	TGG	810
18	Spring Washer	TGG	4047
19	Grip Pistol (Nylon 6 without Glass Filled)	TGG	4047
20	Fore Grip (Nylon 6 without Glass Filled)	TGG	4047
21	Swivel Sling Front	TGG	4047
22	Screw Cap Sling Front	TGG	4047
23	Cap Sling	TGG	4047
24	Pad Sling	TGG	4047
25	Plate Butt	TGG	4047